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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Points
96

78
60
54
42
42
42
42
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

results: list of results

Competition Place
Jeux Olympiques Rio de Janeiro

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk w

Name
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
BOUBAKRI Ines
SHANAEVA Aida
THIBUS Ysaora
GUYART Astrid
HARVEY Eleanor
LIU Yongshi
ERRIGO Arianna
KIEFER Lee
PRESCOD Nzingha
LE Huilin

JEON Hee Sook
MOHAMED Aida
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
NISHIOKA Shiho
NAM Hyunhee
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
KNAPEK Edina

KHELFAOUI Anissa

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta
GIMENEZ Isis

ZAKARANI Youssra

LELEIKO Olga

MOHAMED Noura

MICHEL Nataly

KARAMETE Irem

LIN Po Heung

SHAITO Mona

ROCHEL Tais

BULCAO Ana Beatriz

DO Thi Anh
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
CALUGAREANU Malina

ALOMAIR Lubna

o

Weapon

n

Nationality
RUS

ITA

TUN
RUS
FRA
FRA
CAN
CHN
ITA

USA
USA
CHN
KOR
HUN
POL
JPN

KOR
GER
HUN
ALG

COL
VEN
MAR
UKR
EGY
MEX
TUR
HKG
LIB

BRA
BRA
VIE

GRE
ROU
KSA

Event Type
| JO

|

Birth Date

10.03.90
13.12.82
28.12.88
23.04.86
22.08.91
17.03.83
14.01.95
19.02.90
06.06.88
15.06.94
14.08.92
01.04.89
16.06.84
12.03.76
20.04.90
23.02.89
29.09.81
19.12.85
05.10.77
29.08.91

29.08.87
30.07.90
07.01.95
21.07.77
05.03.98
09.07.90
20.06.93
02.05.85
12.05.94
16.10.83
04.12.93
09.02.96
10.06.97
15.09.96

14.04.87
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FIE'

Table of 64
ERRIGO Arianna

DO Thi Anh
KONTOCHRISTOPOULO...
KHELFAOUI Anissa
HARVEY Eleanor

NAM Hyunhee

NISHIOKA Shiho

MOHAMED Noura

BOUBAKRI Ines

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
LIN Po Heung
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
KNAPEK Edina

LIU Yongshi

SHAITO Mona

KIEFER Lee

SHANAEVA Aida
ALOMAIR Lubna
ROCHEL Tais
GIMENEZ Isis
JEON Hee Sook
LE Huilin
ZAKARANI Youssra

KARAMETE Irem

THIBUS Ysaora

PRESCOD Nzingha
MICHEL Nataly

LELEIKO Olga

GUYART Astrid
MOHAMED Aida

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Sa...
BULCAO Ana Beatriz

CALUGAREANU Malina
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

ITA

VIE

GRE

ALG

CAN

KOR

JPN

EGY

TUN

ITA

HKG

POL

GER

HUN

CHN

LIB

USA

RUS

KSA

BRA

VEN

KOR

CHN

MAR

TUR

FRA

USA

MEX

UKR

FRA

HUN

coL

BRA

ROU
RUS

results: list of results

Competition Place

Jeux Olympiques

Rio de Janeiro

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were n
Table of 32
ERRIGO Arianna ITA V/15
v/15 DO ThiAnh VIE D/9
D/13
KHELFAOUI Anissa ALG D/6
HARVEY Eleanor CAN V/15
NAM Hyunhee KOR D/12
NISHIOKA Shiho JPN  V/15
MOHAMED Noura EGY D/4
BOUBAKRI Ines TUN V/15
DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA V/15
LIN Po Heung HKG D/8
LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL V/14
GOLUBYTSKY! Carolin GER D9
KNAPEK Edina HUN  D/9
LIU Yongshi CHN V/15
SHAITO Mona LIB D/3
KIEFER Lee USA V/15
SHANAEVA Aida RUS V/15
D/O ROCHEL Tais BRA D/13
V/15
GIMENEZ Isis VEN  D/8
JEON Hee Sook KOR V/10
LE Huilin CHN V/15
ZAKARANI Youssra MAR  D/4
KARAMETE Irem TUR D/6
THIBUS Ysaora FRA V/15
PRESCOD Nzingha USA V/15
MICHEL Nataly MEX  D/9
LELEIKO Olga UKR D/9
GUYART Astrid FRA V/15
MOHAMED Aida HUN V/15
VAN ERVEN GARCIA Sa... COL D/12
V/15
D/12  BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA D/6
DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS V/15

ot validated yet

Table of 16

ERRIGO Arianna

HARVEY Eleanor

NISHIOKA Shiho
BOUBAKRI Ines

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
LYCZBINSKA Hanna

LIU Yongshi
KIEFER Lee

SHANAEVA Aida
JEON Hee Sook

LE Huilin
THIBUS Ysaora

PRESCOD Nzingha
GUYART Astrid

MOHAMED Aida
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

Category
S

ITA
CAN

JPN
TUN

ITA
POL

CHN
USA

RUS
KOR

CHN
FRA

USA
FRA

HUN
RUS

Weapon Gender

F F

Quarterfinals

D/11
V/15

HARVEY Eleanor
BOUBAKRI Ines

D/10
V/15
V/15
D/6
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
LIU Yongshi
V/15
D/9
V/15
D/11
SHANAEVA Aida
THIBUS Ysaora
D/13
V/15
D/11
V/14
GUYART Astrid
DERIGLAZOVA Inna
D/6
V/15

Event Type
| JO
gl

CAN D/13
TUN V/15
ITA V/15
CHN D/10
RUS V/15
FRA D/13
FRA D/6
RUS V/15
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BOUBAKRI Ines
DI FRANCISCA Elisa

SHANAEVA Aida
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

TUN
ITA
RUS
RUS

D/9
V/12
D/3
V/15

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

ITA
RUS

D/11
V/12
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Quarterfinals
HARVEY Eleanor
BOUBAKRI Ines

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
LIU Yongshi

SHANAEVA Aida
THIBUS Ysaora

GUYART Astrid
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

CAN
TUN

ITA
CHN

RUS
FRA

FRA
RUS

results: list of results

Competition Date Category

Jeux Olympiques Rio de Janeiro 10.08.16 S

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Semifinals Finals

D/13
V/15
V/15
D/10

V/15
D/13

D/6
V/15

BOUBAKRI Ines
DI FRANCISCA Elisa

SHANAEVA Aida
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

TUN
ITA

RUS
RUS

D/9
V/12

D/3
V/15

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

Weapon

F

ITA
RUS

D/11
V/12

Gender

F

Event

JO

Type

|
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